2023 E RRIMAYT - Va7 -FTZAM—F Ak

ALUOR—ILDE BLEEGITILZR

&% 20235 10A 226 (H)17:20
218 AR RTFHTS—

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

AREY
1R

Name Team
m B X BN(==FGTC)
BYE
B Y E
2 B +£ BE(TFT=ZRZ592D)
B % # FT(#&H ELTC)
BYE
BYE
£ il B(RARKRILETA)
aa Ein B(RKRILETA)
BYE
BYE
B O OB K (FHELTC)
= # E (TEAM_KOMADA)
BYE
BYE

: B (A E LT C)

2R SF F
HEEET
40
HEEET
40
FRaEf T
42
it
41
FHE
41
—_HE
40
—_HE
40




